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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/4

12

Finals

1

RUS - Russia

UKR - Ukraine

TUR - Turkey

ITA - ltaly

BLR - Belarus

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

5A
5B
5C

BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana
ORESHNIKOVA Daria
ZOTOVA Maria

KUKURUZIAK Oleksandra
NAUMOVA Zhanna
SIKALO Yelyzaveta

DEMIREL Gokce
DERIN Sevcan
GUNER Elif Nida

BOCCARDI Michela
HERVAT Karen
ROLANDO Aiko

KURATNIK Aliaksandra
SHVETS Nadzeya
TRATSIAK Natallia

1712 /o1

1711 /02

1692 /03

1680 /04

1657 /05

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

0 (169)

5 T.28

4 T.27
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